L7N Longshots Proofing for April 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on L7N Longshots. L7N Longshots website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 19:00 Newton |Madam Be 34.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 430.57
Abbot
Each Way 30th 17:05 Warsaw Pact 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 433.57
Towcester
Each Way 30th 16:15 Jacksonslady 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 436.57
Punchestown
Each Way 30th 15:45 Tennessee 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 399.07
Sedgefield Bird
Each Way 30th 15:40 Battling Boru 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 404.07
Punchestown
Each Way 30th 15:40 Dantes Firth 34.00 3.00 Loss 25 -3.00 407.07
Punchestown
Each Way 30th 14:15 Mad For Road 8.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 410.07
Sedgefield
Each Way 29th 18:40 You Must 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 413.07
Punchestown |Know Me
Each Way 28th 20:40 Swing Alone 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 418.07
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 19:25 Wor Lass 11.00 3.00 Refused - -3.00 423.07
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 18:50 Rockwood 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 426.07
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 16:55 Some Article 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 429.07
Punchestown
Each Way 28th 16:30 Brighton |Bajan Story 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 385.32
Each Way 27th 20:20 Hatta Stream 67.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 390.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 27th 17:05 Ayr Racing Spirit 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 393.32
Each Way 27th 16:55 Kempton |Knight Music 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 396.32
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 15:30 Ayr Twin Appeal 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 399.32
Each Way 26th 14:00 Breakable 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 402.32
Wetherby
Each Way 25th 20:15 Lean On Pete 8.00 3.00 Win 2 0.60 405.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 25th 16:25 Sandown|Brother Tedd 13.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 404.72
Each Way 25th 15:50 Sandown|Paint The 12.00 5.00 Win 4 4.38 367.22
Clouds
Each Way 25th 15:50 Sandown|Algernon 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 362.84
Pazham
Each Way 25th 15:25 Ripon Barkston Ash 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 367.84
Each Way 25th 14:20 Haydock |Capo Rosso 21.00 5.00 Win 2 10.00 372.84
Each Way 24th 16:00 Angelito 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 362.84
Doncaster
Each Way 24th 13:20 Kung Hei Fat 26.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 365.84
Doncaster Choy
Each Way 23rd 19:45 Discover 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 370.84
Tipperary Wexford
Each Way 23rd 17:35 Thermal 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 373.84
Southwell Column
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 15:30 Beverley |Full Day 12.00 5.00 Win 2 3.00 376.84
Each Way 22nd 16:40 Perth St Gregory 15.00 3.00 Win 2 3.75 373.84
Each Way 22nd 14:35 Catterick |Bapak 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 370.09
Bangsawan
Each Way 21st 15:20 Kempton |My Mo 12.00 3.00 Win 1 20.63 373.09
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 19:55 Windsor |Jay Bee Blue 8.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 352.46
Single 20th 15:40 Hexham |West Ship 10.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 355.46
Master
Each Way 20th 15:40 Hexham |West Ship 10.00 4.00 Win 2 2.50 359.46
Master
Single 20th 15:40 Hexham |Esme Rides A 21.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 356.96
Gaine
Each Way 20th 15:40 Hexham |Saddle Pack 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 360.96
Each Way 20th 15:10 Hexham |Snowed In 26.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 365.96
Each Way 20th 14:45 Hatsaway 17.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 369.96
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 14:45 Arrowzone 19.00 4.00 Win 1 45.00 373.96
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 14:45 The Character 19.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 328.96
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 14:35 Hexham |Bertielicious 41.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 332.96
Each Way 19th 15:30 Stratford |Petit Ecuyer 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 337.96
Each Way 19th 15:20 Curragh |Dashwood 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 342.96
Each Way 19th 14:40 Brinestine 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 347.96
\Wincanton
Each Way 18th 20:40 Sakhra 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 342.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 18th 18:25 Alans Pride 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 347.46
Nottingham
Each Way 18th 15:45 Ayr Harry The 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 352.46
Viking
Each Way 18th 15:45 Ayr Wayward 34.00 5.00 Win 1 103.13 357.46
Prince
Each Way 18th 15:25 Newbury |Red Avenger 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 254.33
Each Way 18th 15:25 Newbury |Brazos 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 259.33
Each Way 18th 13:15 Newbury |Viewpoint 11.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 264.33
Each Way 17th 19:25 Dontupsettherh 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 269.33
Southwell ythm
Each Way 17th 19:15 Bath Greyemkay 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 274.33
Each Way 17th 15:25 Newbury |Archie 13.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 279.33
Each Way 17th 15:05 Ayr Astracad 13.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 284.33
Each Way 16th 19:50 Dutiful Son 34.00 5.00 Win 1 99.00 287.33
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:05 Ripon Puzzle Time 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 188.33
Each Way 16th 15:05 Ripon Hit The Jackpot| 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 170.2
Each Way 15th 16:25 Chicoria 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 175.2
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 16:25 Maybe Plenty 51.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 180.2
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 15:40 Beverley |[Montefalcon 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.63 185.2
Each Way 15th 15:05 Beverley |Ladweb 17.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 169.57
Each Way 14th 14:10 Carlisle |Purple Harry 5.50 3.00 Win 3 0.19 174.57
Each Way 13th 16:10 Windsor |Wind In My 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 174.38
Sails
Single 13th 15:40 Windsor |Mister Mayday 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 179.38
Each Way 11th 17:35 Red Majesty 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 182.38
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 16:15 Aintree |Al Co 29.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 187.38
Each Way 11th 15:25 Aintree  |Edgardo Sol 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 192.38
Each Way 11th 15:25 Aintree |Mart Lane 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 197.38
Each Way 11th 14:45 Arctic Feeling 23.00 5.00 Win 1 68.75 202.38
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 14:45 Barkston Ash 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 133.63
Newcastle
Each Way 10th 21:20 The French 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.63
\Wolverhampto [Grey
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:05 Aintree  |Up To 51.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 143.63

Something




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 10th 13:40 Aintree |Daneking 13.00 5.00 Win 3 5.00 148.63
Each Way 9th 19:20 Bobby Jean 34.00 5.00 Win 1 103.13 143.63
Tipperary
Each Way 9th 17:15 Aintree  |Spirit Of 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 40.5
Shankly
Each Way 9th 17:15 Aintree |The Tourard 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 45.5
Man
Each Way 9th 16:40 Aintree |Astracad 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 50.5
Each Way 9th 16:05 Aintree  |Rouge Et Blanc| 67.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 55.5
Each Way 8th 18:15 Kempton |Jimmy's Hall 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 60.5
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:30 Lingfield |Lady Lunchalot 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65.5
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 16:10 Ice Slice 12.00 5.00 Win 2 3.00 70.5
Nottingham
Each Way 7th 16:55 Lucky Bridle 12.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 67.5
Fairyhouse
Each Way 7th 16:55 Dalasiri 41.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 72.5
Fairyhouse
Each Way 7th 16:25 Jimmy Two 17.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 77.5
Fairyhouse Times
Each Way 6th 17:00 She's Got Grit 34.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 275
Fairyhouse
Each Way 6th 16:30 Redcar |Aevalon 21.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 32.5
Each Way 6th 16:30 Redcar |Kodiac Lady 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 37.5
Each Way 6th 14:05 Robbie Rabbit 17.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 42.5
Chepstow
Each Way 6th 14:05 Harry Hunt 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 35
Chepstow
Each Way 5th 15:30 Cork Maguire's Glen 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40
Each Way 5th 14:25 Thrust Control 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 14:35 Haydock |Thundering 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 50
Home
Each Way 4th 14:00 Haydock |Pinerolo 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 55
Each Way 3rd 14:25 Buthelezi 21.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 60
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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